. SHIEL BUSES

4 Glen Nevis Business Park 'B U SA I C HEA N S E“.. E Blain Garage

Claggan, Fort William
Inverness-shire PH33 8RX
Call. 01397 700700

Acharacle
Argyll PH36 4JY
Call. 01967 431272

OPERATES FROM 20TH AUGUST 2018

Fort William € Kinlochleven | Route No: N44

Fort William - Kinlochleven N44 144 N44 N44 N44 N44 144 N44 N44 N44

Monday - Friday School Days Only M-Th FO FO

Fort Willizm Bus Station —_— mmmmmme e 10:30 12:30 1280 e 14:30 1730 20:00

Middle Street Nevis Sport 06:40 07:05 07:50 10:32 12:32 12:32 m————— 14:32 1732 20:02

Corran Ferry Bus Stop 06:55 07:20 08:05 10:45 12:45 12445 wmeeeen 14:45 17:45 2015

Onich Post Office o700 07:25 08:10 10:50 12:50 1250 emeaaee 14:50 1750 20:20

Ballachulish Square 0710 07:35 08:20 11:00 13:00 1800 e - 15:00 18:00 20:30

Kentallen Ol Staton e 07:45  seeemem e e A sasas e S FonEi

[Duror Dalnatrat Road Eng - 07:55 e e ——— 14:00 e T Cag

Kentallen Old Station 08:05 i ebmiot ks 405 e i) Feiatan

Ballachulish Sguare 08:15 ——— P— p— 14:15 ooz S Sy

Glencee Junction : 08:20 11:05 18:05 13:05 14:20 15:05 18:05 20:35

Kinlochleven Lochaber Road 0728 weweeee 11:18 1318 13118 14:30 15:18 1818 20148

Kinlochleven Heather Lea 0730 seeemee ceeeeee 11:20 13:20 1820 —eee- - 15:20 18:20 20:50

Kinlochleven High Scheol - eeeeees 08:35 08:40 e e 10770 I —— 15:30 E—— =lnes

Kinlochleven - Fort William N44 N44 N44 N44 144 N44 N44

Monday - Friday School Days Only M-Th

Kinlochleven High Schiool - e R e 15:50 15:50 e ———

Kinlochleven Heather Lea 07:40 09:00 11:30 s e 18:30 21.00

Kinlochleven Lochaber Road 07:42 09:02 11:32 15:52 18:32 21:.02

Glencoe Junction 07:57 09:15 11:45 16:05 18:45 2118

Ballzchulish Sqyuare 08:02 09:20 11:50 16:10 18:50 21:20

Kentallen Old Station semeeee e — R — e——eee

Duror Dalnatrat Road~ seeeeee ity e i 1630 e - e

Kentallen Old Sation cmeeaan semmeemmmmmeme e mmmmmee mmeseme ceemees mmm——— e

Onich Pest Office 08:12 09:30 12:00 16:20 19:00 21:30

Balachulish Square — mmmeeee S eesende I AL

Onich Post Office =emeeem R e O S S e S A S AR S el

Corran Ferry Bus Stop 08:17 09:35 12:05 16:25 19:05 21:35

Middle Street Car Park 08:30 09:50 12:20 16:40 19:20 21:50

Fort Willam Bus Station - mmeeeea 09:55 12:25 16:45 1925 21:65

Lochaber High Schoal 08:40 et ot e TR 1 e RS L S D R e

Bun-Sgal-Lochaber 08:45 e S e e w——— mnee e s

Fort William - Kinlochleven N44 N44 N44 N44 N44 N4a4 N44

Monday to Friday School Holidays

Fort William Bus Station e 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 17:30 20:00

Middle Street Nevis Sport 06:30 08:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 17:32 20:02

Corran Ferry Bus Step 06:45 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 17:45 20115

Onich Pest Office 06:50 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 17:50 20:20

Ballachulish Square 07:00 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 18:00 20:30

Glencoe Junction 07:05 09:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 18:05 20:35

Kinlochleven Lochaber Road 07:18 09:18 11:18 1318 1518 18:18 20:48

Kinlochleven Heather Lea 07:20 08:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 18:20 20:50

Kinlochleven - Fort William N44 N44 N44 N44 N44 N44 N44

Monday to Friday School Holidays

Kinlochleven Heather Lea 07:30 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 18:30 21:00

Kinlochleven Lochaber Road 07:32 09:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 18:32 2102 FO - Fridays Only

Glencoee Junction 07:45 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 18:45 2115 M-Th - Monday to Thursday

Ballachulish Sguare 07:50 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 18:50 21:20

Onich Post Office 08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 19:00 21:30 School Service

Corran Ferry Bus Stop 08:05 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 12:08 21:35

Middle Street Car Park 0&:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 19:20 21:50 No service 25th & 26th

Fort William Bus Station 0825 1025 1225 1425 1625 1925 2155 Liecember . istand 2nd.January
www.shielbuses.co.uk 111 1. info@shielbuses.co.uk <l 01397 700700 snool Hohdne Rates wwawihighland.gov.uk/learninghere/schools/schooltermdates



SHIEL BUSES

Fort William Acharacle
4 Glen Nevis Business Park B U SA I C H EA N S E I I_ E Blain Garage
Claggan, Fort William Acharacle
Inverness-shire PH33 BRX Argyll PH38 4JY
Call. 01397 700700 Call. 01967 431272

OPERATES FROM 20TH AUGUST 2018

Fort William @ Kinlochleven | Route No: N44 Sat - Sun

Fort William - Kinlochleven N44 N44 N44 N44 N44 N44 N44a
Saturday
Fort William Bus Station e © 0830 10:30 12:30 14:30 1730 20:00
Midalle Stregl Nevis Sport 08:30 08:32 10:32 12:32 14.32 17.32 20:02
Corran Ferry Road End 06:45 0845 10:45 12:45 14:45 17:45 20115
Onich Post Office 06:50 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 1750 20:20
Ballachulish Sguare 0700 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 18:00 20:30
Glencoe Junction 07056 08:.06 1105 13:06 15806 18:06 20:35
Kinlochleven Lochaber Road 0718 0918 1118 1318 1518 18:18 2048
Kinlochleven Heather Lea 0720 08:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 18:20 20:50
Kinlochleven - Fort William N44 N44 N44 N44 N44 N44 N44
Saturday
Kinlochleven Heather Lea 0730 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 18:30 21:00
Kinlochleven Lochaber Road 0732 09:02 11:32 13:32 15:32 18:32 21:02
Glencoe Junction 07:45 09:15 11:45 13:45 15:45 18:45 2116
Pallachulish Sguare 07:50 09:20 11:50 13:50 16:50 18:50 21:20
Onich Post Office 08:00 09:30 12:00 14:00 16:00 19:00 21:30
Corran Ferry Road End 06:05 09:35 12:05 14:06 16:06 19:05 21:35
Middle Street Car Park 08:20 09:50 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20 21:50
Fort William Bus Station 08:25 09:55 12:25 14:25 16:25 19:25 2165
Fort William - Kinlochleven N44 N44 N44 N44
Sunday
Forl Williarm Bus Station 09:30 11:30 14:30 16:30
Middle Streel Nevis Sport 09:32 11:32 14:32 16:32
Carran Ferry Road End 09:45 11:45 14:45 16:46
Onich Post Office 09:50 11:50 14:50 16:50
Ballachulish Square 10:00 12:00 15:00 17:.00
Glencoe Junction 10:05 12:05 15:05 17:.05
Kinlochleven Lochaber Road 10118 12:18 15:18 1716
Kinlochleven Heather Lea 10:20 12:20 15:20 1720
Kinlochleven - Fort William N44 N44 N44 N44
Sunday
Kinlochleven Heather Lea 10:30 12:30 15:30 17:30
Kinlochleven Lochaber Road 10:32 12:32 16:32 17:32
Glencoe Junction 10:45 12:45 15:45 17:45
Ballachulish Square 10:50 12:50 16:50 17:50
Onich Post Office 11:00 13:00 16:00 18:00
Corran Ferry Roacd End 11:05 13:05 16:05 18:05
Micldle Streel Car Park 11:20 13:20 16:20 18:20

Fort William Bus Station 11:258 3:25 16:28 18:25
No service 25th & 26th

December & 1st and 2nd January

www.shielbuses.co.uk 1 Info@shielbuses.co.uk il D1397 700700 i el Dot wwwhighland.gov.uk/learninghere/schools/schooltermdates



